
U13ME
Nordic Championships 2023
08.10.2023 - 09:30

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 HADBERG Diego DEN 999 02.07.2013
2 BELIKOV Nikita EST 999 25.09.2011
3 BERGEN Gleb EST 999 25.09.2011
4 BILITSENKO Roman EST 999 18.06.2012
5 ILVES Andris EST 999 25.09.2011
6 JAANISTE Toomas EST 999 25.09.2011
7 KIVI Robert EST 999 25.09.2012
8 KONSAP Alex EST 999 25.09.2012
9 KOTSHKA Lev EST 999 25.09.2011
10 PATRIARCA Ekke EST 999 25.09.2011
11 ROMANKO Georgi EST 999 25.09.2011
12 SALM Jürgen EST 999 25.09.2011
13 SALME Rasmus EST 999 25.09.2011
14 SIDAGULOV Ikhsan EST 999 25.09.2013
15 SIDOROV Andrei EST 999 25.09.2011
16 SIKK Andero EST 999 25.09.2014
17 SNITSARENKO Sebastian EST 999 01.09.2012
18 SOVGER Matvei EST 999 25.09.2011
19 USMANOV Kamil EST 999 25.09.2011
20 VOJEVODIN Artemi EST 999 06.06.2013
21 SCHLIZEWSKI Neeo FIN 999 04.10.2011
22 GOLUBEVS Timurs LAT 999 13.12.2012
23 PUISA Olegs LAT 999 02.01.2012
24 GIRKONTAS Mantas LTU 999 21.04.2012
25 LOZENKO Ivan LTU 999 01.01.2011



4 pools
3 pools of 6 and 1 pool of 7
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 32 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



U13ME
Nordic Championships 2023
08.10.2023 - 09:30
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 SIDAGULOV Ikhsan EST 999
2 HADBERG Diego DEN 999
3 GOLUBEVS Timurs LAT 999
4 SIKK Andero EST 999
5 LOZENKO Ivan LTU 999
6 SALM Jürgen EST 999
7 KONSAP Alex EST 999
8 USMANOV Kamil EST 999
9 SCHLIZEWSKI Neeo FIN 999
10 BELIKOV Nikita EST 999
11 KIVI Robert EST 999
12 BERGEN Gleb EST 999
13 SOVGER Matvei EST 999
14 KOTSHKA Lev EST 999
15 PUISA Olegs LAT 999
16 BILITSENKO Roman EST 999
17 ILVES Andris EST 999
18 JAANISTE Toomas EST 999
19 SIDOROV Andrei EST 999
20 PATRIARCA Ekke EST 999
21 GIRKONTAS Mantas LTU 999
22 ROMANKO Georgi EST 999
23 SNITSARENKO Sebastian EST 999
24 VOJEVODIN Artemi EST 999
25 SALME Rasmus EST 999
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08.10.2023 - 09:30
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 14

09:30

Referee(s):

LAZENKO Ma (LTU)

ILVES Andris EST

SCHLIZEWSKI Neeo FIN

SIDAGULOV Ikhsan EST

BILITSENKO Roman EST

VOJEVODIN Artemi EST

USMANOV Kamil EST

GIRKONTAS Mantas LTU

Strip 15

09:30

Referee(s):

SOSNA Daniel (LTU)

PUISA Olegs LAT

KONSAP Alex EST

BELIKOV Nikita EST

SNITSARENKO Sebastian EST

HADBERG Diego DEN

JAANISTE Toomas EST

Strip 16

09:30

Referee(s):

KRUPENINA Valeria (EST)

SALM Jürgen EST

KOTSHKA Lev EST

SIDOROV Andrei EST

KIVI Robert EST

GOLUBEVS Timurs LAT

SALME Rasmus EST



Strip 17

09:30

Referee(s):

SOBOLEVA Stefania (EST)

LOZENKO Ivan LTU

SOVGER Matvei EST

PATRIARCA Ekke EST

ROMANKO Georgi EST

BERGEN Gleb EST

SIKK Andero EST
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FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 USMANOV Kamil EST 6 1.00 30 14 +16 Advanced
2 ROMANKO Georgi EST 5 1.00 25 9 +16 Advanced
3 PUISA Olegs LAT 5 1.00 25 11 +14 Advanced
4 PATRIARCA Ekke EST 4 0.80 21 13 +8 Advanced
5 SIDOROV Andrei EST 4 0.80 23 16 +7 Advanced
6 BELIKOV Nikita EST 4 0.80 24 18 +6 Advanced
7 KOTSHKA Lev EST 4 0.80 22 16 +6 Advanced
8 SALM Jürgen EST 4 0.80 20 14 +6 Advanced
9 SCHLIZEWSKI Neeo FIN 4 0.67 26 13 +13 Advanced
10 GIRKONTAS Mantas LTU 4 0.67 23 21 +2 Advanced
11 HADBERG Diego DEN 3 0.60 20 16 +4 Advanced
12 BILITSENKO Roman EST 3 0.50 21 20 +1 Advanced
13 SOVGER Matvei EST 2 0.40 20 16 +4 Advanced
14 JAANISTE Toomas EST 2 0.40 18 20 -2 Advanced
15 BERGEN Gleb EST 2 0.40 15 19 -4 Advanced
16 LOZENKO Ivan LTU 2 0.40 14 19 -5 Advanced
17 VOJEVODIN Artemi EST 2 0.33 15 25 -10 Advanced
18 KIVI Robert EST 1 0.20 19 23 -4 Advanced
19 GOLUBEVS Timurs LAT 1 0.20 16 23 -7 Advanced
20 SALME Rasmus EST 1 0.20 16 24 -8 Advanced
21 KONSAP Alex EST 1 0.20 15 23 -8 Advanced
22 ILVES Andris EST 1 0.17 18 27 -9 Advanced
23 SIDAGULOV Ikhsan EST 1 0.17 16 29 -13 Advanced
24 SNITSARENKO Sebastian EST 0 0.00 11 25 -14 Advanced
25 SIKK Andero EST 0 0.00 6 25 -19 Advanced



U13ME
Finals

Ref: SOSNA Daniel (LTU)

1

Ref: RISSANEN Aapo (FIN)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: VIKLUND Birgitta (SWE)

1

Ref: POCSI Tommi (SWE)

2

Ref: RISSANEN Aapo (FIN)

3

Ref: BAEKMAND Nicky (DEN)

4

Table of 8

Ref: VIK Johan (SWE)

1

Ref: LAZENKO Ma (LTU)

2

Ref: SOSNA Daniel (LTU)

3

Ref: KAMINSKI Samuil (NOR)

4

Ref: VIKLUND Birgitta (SWE)

5

Ref: KRUPENINA Valeria (EST)

6

Ref: VALIULIN Dmitri (EST)

7

Ref: SOBOLEVA Stefania (EST)

8

Table of 16

1

Ref: KORHONEN Jonni (FIN)

2

Ref: SOBOLEVA Stefania (EST)

3

Ref: KORHONEN Jonni (FIN)

4

5

Ref: LAZENKO Ma (LTU)

6

Ref: LAZENKO Ma (LTU)

7

8

9

Ref: SOSNA Daniel (LTU)

10

Ref: SOSNA Daniel (LTU)

11

12

13

Ref: KRUPENINA Valeria (EST)

14

Ref: KRUPENINA Valeria (EST)

15

16

Table of 32

EST

EST

LTU

FIN

(24) SNITSARENKO Sebastian
EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

LAT

LAT

EST

DEN

EST

EST

EST

EST

LTU

EST

EST

EST



U13ME

Ref: SOSNA Daniel (LTU)

1

Finals

Ref: SOSNA Daniel (LTU)

1

Ref: RISSANEN Aapo (FIN)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: VIKLUND Birgitta (SWE)

1

Ref: POCSI Tommi (SWE)

2

Ref: RISSANEN Aapo (FIN)

3

Ref: BAEKMAND Nicky (DEN)

4

Table of 8

EST

FIN

EST

EST

LAT

DEN

LTU

EST
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 ROMANKO Georgi EST 25.09.2011
2 SCHLIZEWSKI Neeo FIN 04.10.2011
3T PATRIARCA Ekke EST 25.09.2011
3T PUISA Olegs LAT 02.01.2012
5 USMANOV Kamil EST 25.09.2011
6 SIDOROV Andrei EST 25.09.2011
7 GIRKONTAS Mantas LTU 21.04.2012
8 HADBERG Diego DEN 02.07.2013
9 BELIKOV Nikita EST 25.09.2011
10 KOTSHKA Lev EST 25.09.2011
11 SALM Jürgen EST 25.09.2011
12 SOVGER Matvei EST 25.09.2011
13 JAANISTE Toomas EST 25.09.2011
14 BERGEN Gleb EST 25.09.2011
15 VOJEVODIN Artemi EST 06.06.2013
16 KONSAP Alex EST 25.09.2012
17 BILITSENKO Roman EST 18.06.2012
18 LOZENKO Ivan LTU 01.01.2011
19 KIVI Robert EST 25.09.2012
20 GOLUBEVS Timurs LAT 13.12.2012
21 SALME Rasmus EST 25.09.2011
22 ILVES Andris EST 25.09.2011
23 SIDAGULOV Ikhsan EST 25.09.2013
24 SNITSARENKO Sebastian EST 01.09.2012
25 SIKK Andero EST 25.09.2014
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FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BAEKMAND Nicky DEN B Ref: 1
KAMINSKI Samuil NOR B Ref: 1
KORHONEN Jonni FIN B Ref: 2
KRUPENINA Valeria EST B Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
LAZENKO Ma LTU Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
POCSI Tommi SWE B Ref: 1
RISSANEN Aapo FIN B Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SOBOLEVA Stefania EST B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SOSNA Daniel LTU Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VALIULIN Dmitri EST B Ref: 1
VIK Johan SWE B Ref: 1
VIKLUND Birgitta SWE B Ref: 1 Ref: 1



Total entries: 25
Total participants: 25
Top-32 ranked participants: 0
Number of countries represented: 5

EST: 19 participants
LTU: 2 participants
LAT: 2 participants
DEN: 1 participants
FIN: 1 participants


